diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
These smart load switches offer high-current power
domain switching control for a wide range of voltage rails.
High-Current Smart Load Switches
Provide Compact Power Delivery

DML3010ALFDS
DML3008LFDS
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Tape Width
Packing
Quantity Carrier
DML3012LDC-7A V-DFN3030-12 (Type B) 12mm 1,500 Tape & Reel
DML3012LDC-7 V-DFN3030-12 (Type B) 8mm 3,000 Tape & Reel
DML3011ALFDS-7 V-DFN2020-8 (Type N) 8mm 3,000 Tape & Reel
DML3010ALFDS-7 V-DFN2020-8 (Type N) 8mm 3,000 Tape & Reel
DML3008LFDS-7 V-DFN2020-8 (Type N) 8mm 3,000 Tape & Reel
Power sequencing